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VBET League
2021/22 8th round, Match #63

Friday, 18.09.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 21°C. Spectators: 3761

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

1 : 0

«Veres» Rivne

12 Cojocaru Valentin-Alexandru
11 Kravchenko Mykyta
3 Adamiuk Volodymyr
39 Svatok Oleksandr (C)
4 Dubinchak Vladyslav
97 Ihnatenko Danylo
76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
30 Đurasek Neven
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
7 Dovbyk Artem

Substitutes
44 Past Yevhen
6 Batahov Arsenii
25 Čuze Mario
99 Bill
8 Kogut Igor
5 Nelson
20 Di Franko
24 Luchkevich Valerii
31 Rusyn Nazarii

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

47 Kohut Bohdan (C)
4 Soldat Ihor
33 Myroshnyk Roman
8 Honcharenko Roman
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
48 Klots Dmytro
29 Kucherov Valerii
42 Pasich Yevhenii
21 Panasenko Serhii
17 Pasich Hennadii
7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
14 Makhniev Dmytro
24 Huk Ihor
77 Polyulyah Nikita
32 Petko Serhii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
97 Ghechev Mikhail
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Yermolenko Ruslan
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

VAR Referee:
Boiko Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Shlonchak Semen
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Nechyporenko Oleksandr
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VBET League, 2021/22, 8th round, Match #63
Friday, 18.09.2021, 17:00, Dnipro-Arena, Dnipro. 21°C. Spectators: 3761

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 1 : 0 «Veres» Rivne
39 Svatok Oleksandr 26'

7 Dovbyk Artem 43'

30 Đurasek Neven 61'

11 Kravchenko Mykyta
24 Luchkevich Valerii 62'

76 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
8 Kogut Igor 62'

9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
99 Bill 62'

29 Nazarenko Oleksandr
25 Čuze Mario 65'

75' 7 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

25 Čuze Mario 78'

79' 48 Klots Dmytro
77 Polyulyah Nikita

79' 42 Pasich Yevhenii
10 Tymofiienko Vitalii

3 Adamiuk Volodymyr 80'

81' 29 Kucherov Valerii
32 Petko Serhii

81' 21 Panasenko Serhii
9 Shestakov Mykhailo

84' 17 Pasich Hennadii
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii

89' 10 Tymofiienko Vitalii
30 Đurasek Neven

20 Di Franko 90+1'

Legend
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